
Positio Appl No Student Name Mark

1 PG:24 THENSIHA P 992.131
2 PG:209 MOHAMMED SHEBEEN T 945.519
3 PG:91 THABSEEMA M 942.292
4 PG:626 FAHAD K.P. 942.104
5 PG:219 ALINA ANN ROY 941.146
6 PG:490 FADIYA 936.765
7 PG:74 AISWARYA K 931.104
8 PG:394 RAHIYA THASNEEM PP 927.667

1 PG:439 HUSNA C P 924.756
2 PG:735 DALIYA M 924.665
3 PG:15 RANIYA P 918.935
4 PG:242 JOSNA MARY JOHNSON 913.256
5 PG:245 SHIYANA E K 912.34
6 PG:199 ASNA V M 906.744
7 PG:55 SWETHA P S 905.506
8 PG:736 AFNAN V M 899.021
9 PG:373 SIBINA T A 874.958

10 PG:259 AKSHAYA V JAYAPRAKASH 871.525
11 PG:307 MUMTHAS V M 870.375
12 PG:300 FIBA T 869.206
13 PG:224 ANJU E 868.954
14 PG:554 SHAFEEQUA P K 868.11
15 PG:202 MUSHTHAK AHAMMED P 867.473
16 PG:106 RIDHA NOOR 867.098
17 PG:180 LUBNA CK 866.548
18 PG:154 NAISHA SULAIKHA V K 865.265
19 PG:90 ANAN E M 865.173
20 PG:454 RASHIDA SHERIN P P 864.646
21 PG:702 NASREENA M 862.542
22 PG:153 FATHIMA FARSANA C 858.619
23 PG:76 ANJU M 857.244
24 PG:374 RASHMITHA C 854.15
25 PG:548 FITHA M 853.816
26 PG:238 ANUSREE P 853.715
27 PG:331 NABEELA SHANA M 850.208
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28 PG:78 ASMA RINSHA N 849.59
29 PG:338 RANSHIDHA N A 848.581
30 PG:456 NAFIHA SHERIN V 845.854
31 PG:235 HUDA OK 843.035
32 PG:424 NOUSHIDA P 837.673
33 PG:170 MIRSHAD E 835.559
34 PG:327 MUFEEDA 832.494
35 PG:563 SHIFNA KOLOTHUMTHODI 828.048
36 PG:421 ARLIN JOSE 827.273
37 PG:448 FATHIMA SHIRIN P 826.81
38 PG:26 SWATHI KRISHNAN 826.429
39 PG:796 AJITHA K 824.794
40 PG:466 MUBASHIRA K 821.494
41 PG:80 APARNA P 813.519
42 PG:497 NEETHUMOL E 813.247
43 PG:790 FAYIS K K 812.854
44 PG:464 FABNA P 812.465
45 PG:614 NAFIAA NASRIN K V 808.928
46 PG:694 FATHIMA HANNA PT 806.667
47 PG:606 SAFA V 805.819
48 PG:372 SHEEFA K P 805.521
49 PG:19 NEETHU P 805.438
50 PG:485 MUHSINA P 805.063
51 PG:216 ADITHYA K 800.254
52 PG:337 JOSHNA M K 795.222
53 PG:282 HUSNA V M 793.81
54 PG:452 SHIBITHA P K 786.523
55 PG:688 MOHAMED AKRAM 784.419
56 PG:794 JISHMA V K 783.803
57 PG:649 FARHATH JAMAL 782.469
58 PG:234 JISHNA C 781.458
59 PG:27 MOHAMMED MOATAZ ASHRAF ALI 778.64
60 PG:531 MANJU P K 776.233
61 PG:462 APARNA K 775.89
62 PG:381 SUHANA KALATHIL 774.125
63 PG:779 SALMAN KOTTA 773.048
64 PG:31 MAJIDA JANNATH P 769.313
65 PG:294 HARSHA N M 765.844
66 PG:173 NIKHIL MATHEW 763.244
67 PG:358 NEETHU N 762.208
68 PG:707 SHIFIN T 758.977
69 PG:357 ASWATHI C 756.869
70 PG:716 FASNA P 753.523
71 PG:733 FATHIMA NASWA 750.246



72 PG:518 NEETHU KRISHNA M 744.773
73 PG:293 MOHAMMED ANSAR C H 740.896
74 PG:138 SRUJITHA M K 738.347
75 PG:46 MAHANA E K 737.046
76 PG:747 ANUSHA P 736.894
77 PG:624 MISNA C 736.313
78 PG:455 FAHMA NASRIN.P.K 729.827
79 PG:488 SHABINSHA K P 729.46
80 PG:18 RENJUSHA T K 729.231
81 PG:541 RISHNA N M 725.566
82 PG:665 MUBASHIRA C 725.2
83 PG:79 SARATH C 713.098
84 PG:312 SHAHANA P 711.104
85 PG:427 SREESHMA K T 700.472
86 PG:265 AJANYA KRISHNA K 697.996
87 PG:375 SYAKHI CHANDRAN C C 697.423
88 PG:320 SHABEERALI P 693.852
89 PG:263 SALWA C K 693.504
90 PG:253 SRISYA K P 690.55
91 PG:623 SAHLA.P 690.41
92 PG:432 SHAHADA SHAHANAS UT 689.938
93 PG:627 JINUSHA V 687.215
94 PG:89 MOHAMMED FAZIL T 681.313
95 PG:273 AKSHAYA U P 679.25
96 PG:162 ABHISHEK K SANKER 679.219
97 PG:555 NISHAYA SHERIN P 677.906
98 PG:772 THANSEEH K 676.729
99 PG:172 VIJAY V 676.55

100 PG:674 HANNA N 673.938
101 PG:676 BHAVYA P 664.377
102 PG:558 SHIRIN K T 662.309
103 PG:200 HARI KRISHNAN M P 652.903
104 PG:476 FAHAD SULAIMAN 648.112
105 PG:560 SHIBILA K K 647.784
106 PG:264 MONISHA M 645.86
107 PG:212 JISHNA P 642.722
108 PG:511 RIYA K 642
109 PG:805 UNAIS U 637.406
110 PG:136 SHAFNA ARATTUTHODI 634.463
111 PG:390 ASWATHI M 618.292
112 PG:613 MOHAMMED AJMAL M 616.831
113 PG:378 ATHIRA K 603.575
115 PG:604 ASHFAQ V 579.815
116 PG:348 KEERTHI HARIDAS C 572.731



117 PG:408 AJO VARGHESE MATHEW 565.629
118 PG:85 ALFIN SHAS K V 556.348
119 PG:366 SHAHAVAS N 543.327

1 PG:439 HUSNA C P 924.756
2 PG:735 DALIYA M 924.665
3 PG:15 RANIYA P 918.935
4 PG:245 SHIYANA E K 912.34

1 PG:199 ASNA V M 906.744
2 PG:736 AFNAN V M 899.021
3 PG:373 SIBINA T A 874.958
4 PG:307 MUMTHAS V M 870.375
5 PG:300 FIBA T 869.206
6 PG:554 SHAFEEQUA P K 868.11
7 PG:202 MUSHTHAK AHAMMED P 867.473
8 PG:106 RIDHA NOOR 867.098
9 PG:180 LUBNA CK 866.548

10 PG:154 NAISHA SULAIKHA V K 865.265
11 PG:90 ANAN E M 865.173
12 PG:454 RASHIDA SHERIN P P 864.646
13 PG:702 NASREENA M 862.542
14 PG:153 FATHIMA FARSANA C 858.619
15 PG:548 FITHA M 853.816
16 PG:331 NABEELA SHANA M 850.208
17 PG:78 ASMA RINSHA N 849.59
18 PG:338 RANSHIDHA N A 848.581
19 PG:456 NAFIHA SHERIN V 845.854
20 PG:235 HUDA OK 843.035
21 PG:424 NOUSHIDA P 837.673
22 PG:170 MIRSHAD E 835.559
23 PG:327 MUFEEDA 832.494
24 PG:563 SHIFNA KOLOTHUMTHODI 828.048
25 PG:448 FATHIMA SHIRIN P 826.81
26 PG:466 MUBASHIRA K 821.494
27 PG:790 FAYIS K K 812.854
28 PG:464 FABNA P 812.465
29 PG:614 NAFIAA NASRIN K V 808.928
30 PG:694 FATHIMA HANNA PT 806.667
31 PG:606 SAFA V 805.819
32 PG:372 SHEEFA K P 805.521
33 PG:485 MUHSINA P 805.063
34 PG:282 HUSNA V M 793.81
35 PG:688 MOHAMED AKRAM 784.419

Community Quota-MUSLIM Waiting List Students

Community Quota-MUSLIM Confirmed Students



36 PG:794 JISHMA V K 783.803
37 PG:649 FARHATH JAMAL 782.469
38 PG:27 MOHAMMED MOATAZ ASHRAF ALI 778.64
39 PG:381 SUHANA KALATHIL 774.125
40 PG:779 SALMAN KOTTA 773.048
41 PG:31 MAJIDA JANNATH P 769.313
42 PG:707 SHIFIN T 758.977
43 PG:716 FASNA P 753.523
44 PG:733 FATHIMA NASWA 750.246
45 PG:293 MOHAMMED ANSAR C H 740.896
46 PG:46 MAHANA E K 737.046
47 PG:624 MISNA C 736.313
48 PG:455 FAHMA NASRIN.P.K 729.827
49 PG:488 SHABINSHA K P 729.46
50 PG:665 MUBASHIRA C 725.2
51 PG:312 SHAHANA P 711.104
52 PG:320 SHABEERALI P 693.852
53 PG:263 SALWA C K 693.504
54 PG:623 SAHLA.P 690.41
55 PG:432 SHAHADA SHAHANAS UT 689.938
56 PG:89 MOHAMMED FAZIL T 681.313
57 PG:555 NISHAYA SHERIN P 677.906
58 PG:772 THANSEEH K 676.729
59 PG:558 SHIRIN K T 662.309
60 PG:476 FAHAD SULAIMAN 648.112
61 PG:511 RIYA K 642
62 PG:805 UNAIS U 637.406
63 PG:136 SHAFNA ARATTUTHODI 634.463
64 PG:613 MOHAMMED AJMAL M 616.831
65 PG:604 ASHFAQ V 579.815
66 PG:366 SHAHAVAS N 543.327

1 PG:374 RASHMITHA C 854.15
2 PG:452 SHIBITHA P K 786.523
3 PG:294 HARSHA N M 765.844

1 PG:358 NEETHU N 762.208
2 PG:518 NEETHU KRISHNA M 744.773
3 PG:138 SRUJITHA M K 738.347
4 PG:747 ANUSHA P 736.894
5 PG:18 RENJUSHA T K 729.231
6 PG:541 RISHNA N M 725.566
7 PG:427 SREESHMA K T 700.472
8 PG:627 JINUSHA V 687.215

SC Confirmed Students

SC Waiting List Students



9 PG:674 HANNA N 673.938
10 PG:560 SHIBILA K K 647.784
11 PG:264 MONISHA M 645.86

1 PG:253 SRISYA K P 690.55
ST Confirmed Students


